
FEE RULES: 

CLASS 

NURSERY 

K.GI 

K.G.II 

III 

MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL 

IV 

VI 

VII 

VII 

IX 

X 

XI (PCM) 

XI (COM.) 

XII (PCM) 

XII ( COM.) 

Baghmugalia, Bhopal 

FEE DETAILS 2026-27 

TUITION FEES 

49296 

49296 

49296 

51448 

51448 

55296 

55296 

55296 

56588 

S6588 

56588 

57880 

57880 

63012 

63012 

63012 

63012 

ANNUAL 

FEES 

7184 

2. Only online payment through Entab Mobile App. Or DD. 

7184 

7184 

8900 

8900 

8913 

8913 

8913 

9042 

9042 

9042 

10375 

10375 

11440 

9174 

11440 

9174 

TOTAL 

3. Dues for each term have to be cleared before each tests/Exams. 

56480| 

4. School Fee Counter will not be functional for fee payment. 

56480| 

56480 

60348 

60348 

64209 

64209| 

64209 

65630| 

65630 

65630 

68255 

68255 

74452 

Annual Fee includes Special fee (Sports & Games, Exam, Electricity, Maintenance, Library Fees), 
Accessories Fees, Activity Fee, Computer Fee, Smart Class fee, Science Fee, Staff Welfare Fund and 
Other Fees. 

72186| 

74452 

1. The School Fee shall be collected in four installment for the academic session 2026-27 

72186 

PRINCtPAL 
Mount Carmel Sohoo! 

Bagmugalia Bhogpal 


