

# MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL

Baghmugalia, Bhopal

## FEE DETAILS 2026-27

CLASS	TUITION FEES	ANNUAL FEES	TOTAL
NURSERY	49296	7184	56480
K.G I	49296	7184	56480
K.G .II	49296	7184	56480
I	51448	8900	60348
II	51448	8900	60348
III	55296	8913	64209
IV	55296	8913	64209
V	55296	8913	64209
VI	56588	9042	65630
VII	56588	9042	65630
VIII	56588	9042	65630
IX	57880	10375	68255
X	57880	10375	68255
XI (PCM)	63012	11440	74452
XI (COM.)	63012	9174	72186
XII (PCM)	63012	11440	74452
XII ( COM.)	63012	9174	72186

**Annual Fee** includes Special fee (Sports & Games, Exam, Electricity, Maintenance, Library Fees), Accessories Fees, Activity Fee, Computer Fee, Smart Class fee, Science Fee, Staff Welfare Fund and Other Fees.

### FEE RULES:-

1. The School Fee shall be collected in four installment for the academic session 2026-27
2. Only online payment through **Entab** Mobile App. Or DD.
3. Dues for each term have to be cleared before each tests/Exams.
4. School Fee Counter will not be functional for fee payment.

*S. S. Sharma*  
PRINCIPAL  
Mount Carmel School  
Baghmugalia Bhopal